MOKSZ Nagypalyas Gyorskorcsolyazas

TAVONKENTI SZEZON RANGLISTAK
2017/2018-as Versenyszezon

Férfi 500 m
1. Nagy Konrad (Debrecen) 35.94 Calgary 2017.10.21.
2. Dieterle Fabian (TTKE) 38.28 Inzell 2017.12.30.
3. Bejczi Botond (SST) 38.53 Inzell 2017.11.26.
4. Kun Balazs Bence (TDKE) 38.55 Inzell 2017.12.30.
5. Gyurmanczi Daniel (TDKE) 38.79 Inzell 2017.12.30.
6. Szogi Tamas (TTKE) 41.23 Erfurt 2017.11.26.
7. Sirak Balazs (JKLE) 42.10 Inzell 2018.02.24.
8. Vida Adam (TDKE) 42.18 Inzell 2017.12.30.
9. Ivanyi Tamas (TTKE) 42.26 Erfurt 2017.11.05.
10. Szabd Gergely (JKLE) 45.88 Inzell 2018.02.24.
11. Csanyi Hunor (JKLE) 46.06 Inzell 2018.02.24.
12. Bodei Balint (LKSE) 46.69 Inzell 2018.02.17.
13. Erdés David (TTKE) 47.13 Budapest 2017.12.16.
14. Boksay Botond (JKLE) 47.58 Inzell 2018.02.24.
15. Palakovics David (TDKE) 49.52 Inzell 2018.02.17.
16. Sipos Janos (SST) 50.90 Budapest 2017.12.16.
17. Mayer Marton (SST) 52.09 Budapest 2018.01.13.
18. Kis Vajk (JKLE) 53.54 Inzell 2018.02.24.
19. Bendzsak Andras (JKLE) 54.37 Inzell 2018.02.24.
20. Akac Farkas (JKLE) 59.85 Budapest 2017.12.17.
21. Szélinger Benjamin (SST) 61.65 Budapest 2018.01.14.
22. Kun Bence Benedek (JKLE) 63.32 Budapest 2018.01.13.
23. Poor Gergely (SST) 64.18 Budapest 2018.01.13.
24. Radi Adam Gyula (TDKE) 65.21 Budapest 2018.01.13
25. Haltrich Sdmuel (TDKE) 1:18.64 Budapest 2018.01.13.
26. Varlaki Adam (BSSE) 1:27.29 Budapest 2018.01.13.

Férfi 1000 m

1. Nagy Konrad (Debrecen) 1:08.78 Calgary 2017.12.02.
2. Dieterle Fabian (TTKE) 1:14.17 Inzell 2017.12.29.
3. Kun Balazs Bence (TDKE) 1:14.43 Salt Lake City 2018.03.10.
4. Bejczi Botond (SST) 1:16.17 Inzell 2017.12.29.
5. Szogi Tamas (TTKE) 1:19.59 Inzell 2017.11.25.
6. Gyurmanczi Daniel (TDKE) 1:19.67 Erfurt 2017.11.12.
7. lvanyi Tamas (TTKE) 1:23.29 Erfurt 2017.11.04.
8. Sirak Balazs (JKLE) 1:28.43 Inzell 2018.02.24.
9. Vida Adam (TDKE) 1:29.75 Budapest 2017.12.17.
10. Erdés David (TTKE) 1:31.57 Budapest 2017.12.17.



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

Bodei Balint
Csanyi Hunor
Palakovics David
Boksay Botond
Mayer Marton

Kis Vajk

Bendzsak Botond
Sipos Janos

Akéc Farkas
Szélinger Benjamin

Podr Gergely
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Nagy Konrad
Bejczi Botond
Dieterle Fabian
Kun Balazs Bence
Dékany Bence
Szogi Tamas
Gyurmanczi Daniel
Ivanyi Tamas
Erdés David
Boksay Botond

Bodei Balint
Sirak Balazs
Mayer Marton
Palakovics David

Férfi 3000 m
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Nagy Konrad
Dékany Bence
Dieterle Fabian
Bejczi Botond
Sz6gi Tamas

Kun Balédzs Bence
Gyurmanczi Daniel
Erdés David
Ivanyi Tamas
Sirak Balazs

Férfi 5000 m
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Nagy Konrad
Dékany Bence
Bejczi Botond
Dieterle Fabian

(LKSE)
(KLE)
(TDKE
(JKLE)
(SST)

(KLE)
(JKLE)
(SST)

(KLE)
(SST)

(SST)

(Debrecen)
(SST)
(TTKE
(TDKE)
(SZKE)
(TTKE)
(TDKE)
(TTKE)
(TTKE)
(KLE)

(LKSE)
(JKLE)
(SST)
(TDKE)

(Debrecen)
(SZKE)
(TTKE)
(SST)
(TTKE)
(TDKE)
(TDKE)
(TTKE)
(TTKE)
(KLE)

(Debrecen)
(SZKE)
(SST)
(TTKE)

1:34.63
1:35.09
1:42.14
1:45.47
1:45.60
1:48.42
1:49.88
1:55.26
2:10.66
2:13.35

2:16.68

1:45.42
1:52.80
1:55.19
1:55.40
1:56.49
2:00.89
2:02.38
2:12.87
2:18.49
2:2497

2:25.98
2:36.33
2:41.74
3:17.03

3:47.67
3:58.50
4:02.44
4:02.47
4:16.51
4:18.98
4:21.26
4:49.92
5:20.12
6:05.40

6:37.26
6:44.64
6:56.16
7:00.81

Inzell
Inzell
Inzell
Budapest
Budapest
Inzell
Inzell
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest

Budapest

Calgary

Salt Lake City
Inzell

Salt Lake City
Inzell

Inzell

Inzell

Erfurt
Budapest
Inzell

Inzell

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest

Calgary

Inzell

Inzell

Salt Lake City
Inzell

Inzell

Erfurt
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest

Calgary
Calgary
Salt Lake City
Minszk

2018.02.17.
2018.02.24.
2018.02.17.
2017.12.17.
2017.12.17.
2018.02.24.
2018.02.24.
2017.12.17.
2018.01.13.
2018.01.13.

2017.12.17.

2017.12.03.
2018.03.09.
2017.10.22
2018.03.09
2017.10.15.
2017.11.26.
2017.10.22.
2017.11.05
2018.01.13.
2018.02.24.

2018.02.24.
2018.01.13.
2018.01.14.
2018.01.14.

2017.10.14.
2017.10.14.
2017.12.29.
2018.03.02.
2017.11.25.
2017.11.25.
2017.11.12.
2018.01.14.
2018.01.14.
2018.01.14

2017.10.20.
2017.12.01.
2018.03.10.
2018.03.22
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Malinovszky Lilla
Nagy Alexandra
Orosz Beata

Rig6 Nikolett
Talabér Hanna
Vancso6 Rebeka
Gardi Dominika
Hunyadi Anna
Kovacs Vivien

Bir6 Hanna
Szatmari Nikoletta
Kopilovic Eleonoéra
Mercs Abigél

Sajg6 Anna

Urban Boglarka
Zsanko Petra
Varlaki Luca

Vel6 Diana
Palakovics Fanni

Sandor Lilla
Kantor Zséfia
Zolvan Barbara
Amschl Kira
Moérocz Zsuzsanna
Kovacs Kamea
Haltrich Luca
Roman Fruzsina
Z4szl6s Veronika
Foldes Dora

N6i 1000 m
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Nagy Alexandra
Malinovszky Lilla
Orosz Beata

Rigé Nikolett
Hunyadi Anna
Talabér Hanna
Gardi Dominika
Kovacs Vivien
Biré Hanna
Vancs6 Rebeka

Zsanké Petra
Mercs Abigél
Szatmari Nikoletta
Kopilovic Eleonéra
Sajg6 Anna

(TDKE)
(TDKE)
(KLE)

(TDKE)
(TDKE)
(TDKE)
(TTKE)
(TTKE)

(JSE)

(TTKE)
(KLE)
(TTKE)
(SST)
(TTKE)
(TTKE)
(SST)
(KLE)
(TDKE)
(TDKE)

(TTKE)
(SST)
(TTKE)
(TDKE)
(TDKE)
(TTKE)
(TDKE)
(SST)
(KLE)
(BSSE)

(TDKE)
(TDKE)
(KLE)
(TDKE)
(TTKE)
(TDKE)
(TTKE)
(JSE)
(TTKE)
(TDKE)

(SST)
(SST)
(KLE)
(TTKE)
(TTKE)

41.62
41.83
44,53
45.42
46.43
47.01
47.23
47.44
48.09

49.06
49.08
50.30
51.61
52.04
52.43
52.83
53.67
54.35
54.92

55.50
55.95
56.26
58.18
58.27
58.73
1:01.58
1:07.59
1:11.33
1:19.58

1:26.05
1:26.24
1:32.99
1:33.71
1:34.74
1:34.83
1:38.73
1:39.94
1:41.01
1:41.08

1:43.66
1:44.12
1:44.72
1:46.04
1:52.76

Salt Lake City
Inzell
Budapest
Inzell

Inzell

Inzell
Budapest
Erfurt
Budapest

Erfurt
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Erfurt
Budapest
Budapest
Inzell
Inzell
Inzell

Erfurt
Budapest
Budapest
Inzell
Inzell
Budapest
Inzell
Budapest
Inzell
Budapest

Inzell
Inzell
Budapest
Budapest
Erfurt
Inzell
Budapest
Budapest
Erfurt
Inzell

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest

2018.03.09.
2017.12.30.
2018.01.13.
2017.12.30.
2017.12.30.
2018.02.17.
2017.12.17.
2017.11.05.
2017.12.17.

2017.11.04.
2018.01.13.
2017.12.17.
2018.01.13.
2017.11.05.
2018.01.13.
2018.01.13.
2018.02.24.
2018.02.17.
2018.02.17.

2017.11.04.
2017.12.16.
2017.12.17.
2018.02.17.
2018.02.17.
2018.01.14.
2018.02.17.
2018.01.13.
2018.02.24.
2018.01.13.

2018.03.02.
2017.11.25.
2018.01.14.
2017.12.17.
2017.11.05.
2018.03.02.
2017.12.17.
2017.12.17.
2017.11.04.
2018.02.17.

2018.01.14.
2018.01.13.
2018.01.14.
2017.12.17.
2018.01.14.
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Urban Boglarka
Kantor Zsoéfia
Zolvan Barbara
Varlaki Luca
Kovacs Kamea

Sandor Lilla
Palakovics Fanni
Zaszlbs Veronika
Vel6 Diana

N6i 1500 m
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Malinovszky Lilla
Nagy Alexandra
Rigé Nikolett
Talabér Hanna
Orosz Beata

Gardi Dominika
Kovéacs Vivien
Hunyadi Anna
Zsanko Petra
Kopilovic Eleonéra

Szatmari Nikoletta
Mercs Abigél
Sajg6 Anna

Biré Hanna
Kantor Zsofia
Varlaki Luca
Urban Boglarka

N6i 3000 m
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MOKSZ, Nagypalyas Gyorskorcsolyazas
2018. Marcius 14. Gyorgyi Janos
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Malinovszky Lilla
Rig6 Nikolett
Nagy Alexandra
Orosz Beata

Gardi Dominika
Zsanké Petra
Kovacs Vivien
Szatmari Nikoletta
Kopilovic Eleonéra
Sajg6 Anna

Kantor Zso6fia

(TTKE)
(SST)
(TTKE)
(KLE)
(TTKE)

(TTKE)
(TDKE)
(JKLE)

(TDKE)

(TDKE)
(TDKE)
(TDKE)
(TDKE)
(KLE)
(TTKE)
USR)
(TTKE)
(SST)
(TTKE)

(KLE)
(SST)
(TTKE)
(TTKE)
(SST)
(KLE)
(TTKE)

(TDKE)
(TDKE)
(TDKE)
(KLE)
(TTKE)
(SST)
(JSE)
(KLE)
(TTKE)
(TTKE)

(SST)

1:55.79
1:56.21
2:00.02
2:01.44
2:03.57

2:05.11
2:09.12
2:11.58
2:14.30

2:08.85
2:13.96
2:19.15
2:24.93
2:25.62
2:35.78
2:37.33
2:37.87
2:37.97
2:42.78

2:43.02
2:49.85
2:52.32
2:55.93
2:59.01
2:59.04
3:03.29

4:40.48
4:56.17
5:00.20
5:16.27
5:37.30
5:45.77
6:01.62
6:11.26
6:15.08
6:21.99

7:11.84

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest

Budapest
Budapest
Inzell

Budapest

Salt Lake City
Inzell

Inzell

Inzell
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Inzell

Budapest

Inzell

Erfurt

Erfurt

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest

Budapest

2018.01.13.
2017.12.16.
2017.12.17.
2017.12.17.
2018.01.13.

2017.12.17.
2017.12.17.
2018.02.24.
2017.12.17.

2018.03.09.
2018.03.04.
2017.12.30.
2017.12.30.
2018.01.13.
2018.01.13.
2018.01.13.
2018.01.13.
2018.01.13.
2018.01.13.

2018.01.13.
2018.01.14.
2018.01.13.
2018.01.14.
2018.01.13.
2018.02.24.
2018.01.14.

2017.11.25.
2017.11.12.
2017.11.12.
2018.01.14.
2018.01.14.
2018.01.14.
2018.01.14.
2018.01.14.
2018.01.14.
2018.01.14.

2018.01.14.



